© 2008 MASS ELECTRONICS Pty Ltd
DS 12.04
FEBRUARY 2008
Overview
The Innotech GENESIS II system  is a state-of-the-art
processing system that has the capability of controlling
various types of industrial systems.  Although the
GENESIS II system is flexible and can be adapted to a

iComm. The default is 20000.
See ETHERMATE on-line help for more information
Model Number Designations
   Ethernet      Logging Display
      GENII         E L      D
      GENII         E L      N
      GENII         N L      D
      GENII         N L      N
Remote Expansion Modules (REMs)
The GENESIS II Controller has the facility for I/O
expansion using Remote Expansion Modules (REMs).
Each REM provides an array of points which can be
connected to a sub network up to 500 metres in length.
The fifteen REMs can be made up of any mix of the
available types  with one exception - the MP REM.  The
MP REM can only be addressed between 1 and 8 and only
8 MP REMS can be used.
GENII AI REM Analogue Input Module
GENII AO REM Analogue Output Module
GENII CS REM Control Station  Module
GENII CSAH REM Control Station A/H REM
GENII CSFCAH REM Control Station with 3 Speed
Fan, A/H REM
GENII DI REM Dry Contact Digital Input
Module
GENII DO REM Digital Output Module
GENII IDI REM Opto Isolated Digital Input
Module
GENII PI REM Pulse Input Module
GENII MP050 REM Multipoint Module with 5
Digital Outputs
GENII MP140 REM Multipoint Module 1 Analogue
        Outputs, 4 Digital Outputs
GENII MP230 REM Multipoint Module 2 Analogue
        Outputs, 3 Digital Outputs
GENII MP320 REM Multipoint Module 3 Analogue
         Outputs, 2 Digital Outputs
GENII MP405 REM Multipoint Module with 5
Digital Outputs
GENII MP414 REM Multipoint Module 1 Analogue
        Outputs, 4 Digital Outputs
GENII MP423 REM Multipoint Module 2 Analogue
        Outputs, 3 Digital Outputs
GENII MP432 REM Multipoint Module 3 Analogue
         Outputs, 2 Digital Outputs
GENII MZS REM  Multi Zone Station Module
GENII MZSAH REM            Zone Control Station A/H
GENII PI REM  Pulse Input Module
SENR1*  Wireless Temperature Sensor
    REM
SENR2*  Wireless Temperature Sensor
 with Set Point REM
SENR5*  Wireless Temperature Sensor
 with After Hours REM
SENR6*  Wireless Temperature Sensor
 with SetPoint and After Hours
 REM
*Note: The Genesis II  requires a GENII WMI (Wireless
Module Interface) to interface with wireless REMs.
Refer to DS99.03 for details of the Genesis II V4 REM
Resource Restrictions.
© 2008 MASS ELECTRONICS Pty Ltd
DS 12.04
TYPE : GENESIS II CONTROLLER
FEBRUARY 2008
iComm is a communications server used by application
software to communicate with Innotech digital control-